EDGEWATER RESORT HOTEL

(802) 468-5251

2551 RT 30 N BOMOSEEN, VT 05732

FAX (802) 468-5251 TOLL FREE (888) 475-6664 E-MAIL: rrogers@sover.net

_

RATE SCHEDULE

ROOM ONLY

ACCOMMODATION	DAILY RATE FOR 2	WEEKLY RATE FOR 2	DAILY RATE FOR SINGLE	WEEKLY RATE FOR SINGLE
EFFICIENCY UNIT OR ONE-BEDROOM COND	o \$95.00	\$625.00	N/A	N/A
MOTEL OR CHALET	\$75.00	\$500.00	\$70.00	\$465.00
EDGEWATER INN	\$70.00	\$475.00	\$65.00	\$435.00

MODIFIED AMERICAN PLAN (Includes Breakfast and Dinner)

EFFICIENCY UNIT OR ONE-BEDROOM CONDO	\$148.00	\$975.00	N/A	N/A
MOTEL OR CHALET	\$128.00	\$860.00	\$96.00	\$635.00
EDGEWATER INN	\$122.00	\$795.00	\$90.00	\$595.00

DAILY CHARGE FOR EACH ADDITIONAL PERSON SHARING ROOM

FOR EACH EXTRA ADULT......\$8.00 PER NIGHT (No charge for children under 18 years old) (Rental of crib.......\$5.00 per night)

MODIFIED AMERICAN PLAN FOR ADDITIONAL PERSONS AND CHILD

2 YRS & UNDER (Share Plate)\$ 5.00	12 - 18 YRS OLD \$18.00	3 -6 YRS OLD	(Child's Portion)\$11.00
OVER 18 YRS OLD\$26.00 7 - 11 YRS	OLD (Child's Portion)\$13.00) (PLI	JS ROOM CHARGE OF \$8.00)

- 3 Bedroom Cottages Lakeside -.....\$1200.00 and \$1100.00 per week
- 2 Bedroom Cottage\$950.00 per week
- 2 Bedroom Condos Poolside -.....\$140.00 per night,..\$850.00 per week

ABOVE RATES ARE SUBJECT TO 9 % VT ROOM & MEAL TAX